
www.viphousing.co.in
CMDA APPROVED

@UTHANDI, ECR



Tidel Park

Thiruvanmiyur

Palavakkam

Neelankarai

VGP Beach Resort

VVV Road

Ad
ya

r
OM

R

EC
R

Route Map

E

N

S

W

• Bay of Bengal - Beach at your feet just 500 meters
• Historical place - Mahaballipuram just 25 Kms
• 10 mins from Thiruvanmiyur
• 3mins from Uthandi Bus stop

Prestigious Educational Institutions
• Vaels Billabong School
• Narayana e-Techno School
• St.Joseph High School
• Gateway International School
• Indian Public School

Multi Speciality Hospital
• KL Hospital
• Sugan Hospital 
• VHS Hospital
• Trust Life

Beach Resorts & Hotels
• VGP Resorts
• Golden Sun Resort
• Fisherman Cave Resort
• Buhari Resort
• OMR Food Court

LOCATION ADVANTAGES

VIP HOUSING & PROPERTIES

vipcity vipcityo�cial

Disclaimer :-

* Roads and OSR handed over to the local panchayat through gift deed.
* This brochure is illustrate and cannot be treated as legal document.

CORPORATE OFFICE:

No.14&16, Raman Street, (4th Floor-Above ICICI Bank), North Boag Road, T.Nagar, Chennai - 600 017.

@UTHANDI, ECR



E

N

S

W

Layout Located At :  uthandi  village   |  sholinganallur taluk, Chennai   |  Survey Number : 3/36 B2 & 3/818   |  measuring 0.5 acres

CMDA APPROVED
NO.1507/2022

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

A1

A2

A3

B1

B2

C1

C2

D2

D1

E2

E1

F3

F2

F1

1940

1510

1510

1510

1510

1510

1400

1690

1460

1460

1460

1460

1460

1900

S.NO. PLOT.NO. SQ.FT.

Building Realities

SOLAR  LIGHTS

COMPOUND WALL

AVENUE TREES

BLACK TOP ROAD

READY FOR
CONSTRUCTION

ENTRANCE ARCH

CCTV


