



# **LOCATION ADVANTAGES**

- · Bay of Bengal Beach at your feet just 500 meters
- · Historical place Mahaballipuram just 25 Kms
- 10 mins from Thiruvanmiyur
- 3mins from Uthandi Bus stop

### **Prestigious Educational Institutions**

- Vaels Billabong School
- Narayana e-Techno School
- St. Joseph High School
- · Gateway International School
- · Indian Public School

### Multi Speciality Hospital

- KL Hospital
- Sugan Hospital
- VHS Hospital
- Trust Life

### **Beach Resorts & Hotels**

- VGP Resorts
- Golden Sun Resort
- Fisherman Cave Resort
- Buhari Resort
- OMR Food Court



## **VIP HOUSING & PROPERTIES**

#### **CORPORATE OFFICE:**

No.14&16, Raman Street, (4th Floor-Above ICICI Bank), North Boag Road, T.Nagar, Chennai - 600 017.





vipcity



#### Disclaimer:-

- \* Roads and OSR handed over to the local panchayat through gift deed.
- \* This brochure is illustrate and cannot be treated as legal document.







S.NO.	PLOT.NO.	SQ.FT.
1	A1	1940
2	A2	1510
3	А3	1510
4	B1	1510
5	B2	1510
6	<b>C1</b>	1510
7	C2	1400
8	D2	1690
9	D1	1460
10	E2	1460
11	E1	1460
12	F3	1460
13	F2	1460
14	F1	1900



















